Title
Mrs

Mrs

Prof

Miss

Mrs

Mrs

Initial

Surname
Winston

Nicholls

Crewdson

Blezard

Newby

Gittins

Bell

Moran

Gomersall

Michael

Name of Business
Hornby St Margarets C of E Primary School

Winston Legal Training Ltd
The Bay Learning Trust

None

None

None

None

None

Lancaster Road Primary School

None

The Bay Learning Trust/Ripley

Barton Barn (Lancaster) Management Ltd

Scotforth St Paul's CE Primary and Nursery School

None

Nature of Business
Education

Legal Training
Education

Education

Education
Property Management
Education

Nature of Interest
Governor

Chair of Governors
Shareholder
Employee

Governor

Employee
Director
Governor

Date of Appointment
Dec-15
Dec-16
07/12/2016
03/09/2018

01/09/2006
05/09/2013
Sep -10

Date of Entry
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019

12/06/2019

20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019



