Title Mrs	Initial L	Surname Winston	Name of Business Hornby St Margarets C of E Primary School " " " " Winston Legal Training Ltd The Bay Learning Trust	Nature of Business Education " " Legal Training Education	Nature of Interest Governor Chair of Governors Shareholder Employee	Date of Appointment Dec-15 Dec-16 07/12/2016 03/09/2018	Date of Entry 20/05/2019 20/05/2019 20/05/2019 20/05/2019
Mrs	L	Nicholls	None				
Prof	J	Crewdson	None				
Miss	D	Blezard	None				
Mrs	L	Newby	None				
Mr	R	Gittins	None				
Mr	Р	Bell	Lancaster Road Primary School	Education	Governor		12/06/2019
Mr	N	Moran	None				
Mr	G	Gomersall	The Bay Learning Trust/Ripley Barton Barn (Lancaster) Management Ltd Scotforth St Paul's CE Primary and Nursery School	Education Property Management Education	Employee Director Governor	01/09/2006 05/09/2013 Sep -10	20/05/2019 20/05/2019 20/05/2019
Mrs	V	Michael	None				